Employment Tribunal Claims Fee Schedule

All employment matters will be handled by Ms Salma Sacranie, a senior
solicitor, under the supervision of the firm’s senior partner, Mr Atul Amin.
Ms Sacranie may be assisted by any of the firm’s junior fee earners.

All prices stated below for Employment Tribunal claims for unfair or
wrongful dismissal are estimated ranges only and the actual fee payable will
be dependent on the complexity of the case. All prices stated below are also
exclusive of VAT and any out of pocket disbursements incurred with third

parties.

Claim Value

Up to £25,000:

£25,000 to
£100,000:

Over £100,000:

Employer

Employee

Employer

Employee

£8,000-10,000

£10,000-12,000

£12,000-15,000

£15,000-18,000

Any such case, whether we are acting for employer
or employee will carry a fee of not less than £20,000
and will be charged on a time costing basis



